
                                
                                
                           
                                     
                             
                                
                           
                           

              

Schedule "B" 
County of Middlesex 

Payment Schedule - 2025 County Levy 

1 2 3 4 5 
Municipality 2025 

County Levy 
March 31 

25% 
of 2024 Levy 

June 30 
50% of 2025 Levy 

less column 2 

September 30 
25% of 2025 Levy 

December 15 
Balance 

Adelaide Metcalfe 
Lucan Biddulph 
Middlesex Centre 
Newbury 
North Middlesex 
Southwest Middlesex 
Strathroy Caradoc 
Thames Centre 

2,953,244 
3,863,023 

17,121,582 
167,625 

4,977,504 
3,316,563 

14,041,481 
11,810,098 

710,141 
908,508 

4,038,504 
39,932 

1,166,641 
787,932 

3,339,572 
2,812,649 

$ 766,481 
$ 1,023,004 
$ 4,522,288 
$ 43,880 
$ 1,322,111 
$ 870,350 
$ 3,681,168 
$ 3,092,400 

$ 738,311 
$ 965,756 
$ 4,280,396 
$ 41,906 
$ 1,244,376 
$ 829,141 
$ 3,510,370 
$ 2,952,525 

$ 738,311 
$ 965,755 
$ 4,280,394 
$ 41,907 
$ 1,244,376 
$ 829,140 
$ 3,510,371 
$ 2,952,524 

Totals 58,251,120 $ 13,803,879 $ 15,321,682 $ 14,562,781 $ 14,562,778 

Note: numbers may vary due to rounding 


